
UNION SPRINGS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT  
2023-2024 PAID HOLIDAYS 

 
 Independence Day    Tues, July 4 
 
 Labor Day      Mon, September 4 
 
 Columbus Day     Mon, October 9 
 
 Veterans Day     Fri, November 10 
 
 Thanksgiving Holiday    Wed, November 22, 
        Thurs, November 23, 
        Fri, November 24 
 
 Christmas Holiday    Mon, December 25 
        Tues, December 26 
 
 New Year Holiday    Fri, December 29 
        Mon, January 1 
 
 Martin Luther King Day   Mon, January 15 
 
 Presidents Day     Mon, February 19 
 
 Good Friday     Fri, Mar 29 
 
 Memorial Day     Mon, May 27 
 
 Juneteenth Day     Wed, June 19 
 

Staff Development Days 
(Full Days – No Students) 

Wed, Aug. 30 & Thurs, Aug. 31 
Fri, March 15 
Fri, June 27 

 
Parent Conference Day 

Mon, November 20  


